
          

(15/11/22)

                      ROUND 1                       ROUND 2                       ROUND 3

Friday, October 21 Friday, November 4 Friday, November 11

Played at Knox Played at Casey Played at Croydon

Raiders v Springvale 7.00 Casey v Croydon 7.00 Croydon v Raiders 7.00

Knox v Casey 7.00 Springvale v Knox 7.00 Springvale v Casey 7.00

Croydon Bye Raiders Bye Knox Bye

                      ROUND 4                       ROUND 5                       ROUND 6

Friday, November 18 Friday, November 25 Friday, December 2

Played at Springvale Played at Casey Played at Knox

Croydon v Springvale 7.00 Croydon V Knox 7.00 Knox V Casey 7.00

Knox v Raiders 7.00 Casey V Raiders 7.00 Raiders V Springvale 7.00

Casey Bye Springvale Bye Croydon Bye

                      ROUND 7                       ROUND 8                       ROUND 9

Friday, December 9 Friday, December 16 Friday, February  3

Played at Croydon Played at Croydon Played at Croydon

Casey V Croydon 7.00 Raiders V Croydon 7.00 Croydon V Knox 7.00

Springvale V Knox 7.00 Springvale V Casey 7.00 Casey V Raiders 7.00

Raiders Bye Knox Bye

                      FINALS

Friday, February 10

Played at Croydon

1 V 4 7.00

2 v 3 7.00

Winner of Semi Finals in Grand Final 9.30
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